Art.-Nr: YMOCA-DAMA200
Casambi DALI Master module with strain relief
The CASA DALI Master module enables wireless control of DALI luminaires and
DALI drivers. The generously configured DALI bus power supply of up to 200 mA
allows up to 64 DALI luminaires or power supplies to be connected to one single
module. This gives users a crucial cost benefit. The module has integrated strain
relief and a terminal cover for optimum installation.
TECHNICAL DATA
Dimensions
Product dimensions Length 143 mm
Product dimensions Width 47 mm
Product dimensions Height 29 mm
Packaging dimensions
Packaging dimensions Length 162 mm
Packaging dimensions Width 51 mm
Packaging dimensions Height 31 mm
Color
Color White
Housing material
Housing material Polycarbonate
Storage temperature range
Storage temperature range (Min) -25 °C
Storage temperature range (Max) +75 °C
Housing temperature
Housing temperature (Max) 60 °C
Electrical connection
Connection cross-section 2.5 mm²
Consumption standby 0.9 W
Temperatures
Ambient temperature (Min) -20 °C
More information
DAMA200
Ambient temperature (Max) +50 °C
CASAMBI Products
Input vokltage AC 230 V
Input frequency 50 Hz
Consumption in standby mode 0.9 W
Load types Ohmic load
Switching output 1750 W
Switching cycles 50000 pcs.
Dimming function DALI
Communication type CASAMBI
DALI bus supply Yes
DALI bus voltage 16V
DALI output current 200mA
Number of DALI addresses 8 pcs.
CASAMBI Repeater Yes
Protection type (IP) IP20
Certifications CE, RoHS
Mounting
Mounting Universal
As of: 24.04.2025 - Subject to technical changes and errors.